
 

 

 

 

AKGIM Budget Conclave 2014 

 
                             

                                                          
 
Name of the Institute:……………………………………………………………..   

Name of the Students 

S.No Name of the Student Mobile no & Mail ID 

1   

2   

3   

4   

Note: There will be no fee for registration  

 

Topic of Debate       “I Need a Bright Future and not a Budget” 

Venue: AKGIM 

Date & Time: 13
th

 August 9.30am 

 

 

 

Registration Form for Debate Competition 



 

 

Registration 

Desk 

Budget 2014 Conclave  �
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